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Corporate Office : CIN No.- L19201HR1994PLC033268 Regd. Office & Works :
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20.01.2016

The General Manager
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd
P.J.Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai-400001

Reg: Company Code-531673(Anka India Ltd)

Subject : Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended on 31.12.2015

Dear Sir,

Please find attached herewith the Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the quarter
ended on 31.12.2015 made as per Regulation 31(1(a),Reg (1)(b), Reg (1)(c) ofthe SEBI {

Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements ) Regulations, 2015 in the specified
Format .
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H.S.Sethi Nlagn %/

(Whole Time Director)




Format of holding of specified securities

Name of Listed Entity ANK AINDIA LTD - .
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security 531673 ANKAIN \ m Qu ( \ﬂv

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) © Reg. 31(1)(b)
a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending o 31.12.2015
b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment : Not Applicable

Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

Particulars Yes* A No*
1. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? NO
2. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
3. Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? NO
4. Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? YES

5. Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding
Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by
promoters, as apolicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there
is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of
holding of specified securities.




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of Nos. of [No.offully| No.of No.of | Totalnos. | Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each No.of [Shareholding,as| Number of Locked in Number of Number of

m shareholder  |sharehold| paid up Partly | shares shares | asa % of total class of securities Shares a % assuming shares Shares pledged equity
(418] ers equity |paid-up |underlyin held no. of shares (IX) Underlyin | full conversion (X11) or otherwise | shares held
(1) shares equity g (i = (calculated as g of convertible encumbered in
held shares | Deposito | (IV)+(V)+ per SCRR, Outstandi | securities (asa (XI111) dematerializ
av) held ry (vn 1957) ng percentage of ed form
g W) Receipts (vir - convertibl| diluted share (X1v)
n As a % of e capital)
(A+B+C2) securities | (XI)= (VII)+(X)
_ No of Voting Rights. Total 45°a [ (including As a % of No. (a) Asa%of [No.(a)] Asa
% of |Warrants) (A+B+C2) total Shares % of
(A+B+ () x) held total
(b) Share s
held (b)
Classeg: X | Class Total
eg:y
(A) Promoter & 7 1371952 0 0 1371952 49.827 1371952 0 1371952 | 49.827 0 49.827 0 0.000 0 0.000 [1371952
Promoter Group
(B) Public 799 1381497 0 0 1381497 50.173 1381497 0 1381497 | 50.173 0 50.173 659129 47.711 NA NA 1275117
(9] Non Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 NA NA |0
Non Public
(Cc1) Shares 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 NA NA |0
underlying DRs
(c2) Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 NA NA |0
Employee Trusts
Total 806 2753449 0 0 2753449 100.000 2753449 0 2753449 | 100.000 0 100.000 659129 47.711 0 0.000 2647069




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Category & Name of PAN No. of | No. of fully Partly Nos. of Total nos. |Sharehold| Number of Voting Rights held in each class of |No. of Shares Shareholding, Number of |Number of Shares| Number of
the Shareholders (1) shareho paid up paid-up shares [shares held| ing % securities Underlying asa% Locked in pledged or equity
(0] Ider fequity shares| equity |underlying (Vit= calculated (IX) Outstanding | assuming full shares otherwise shares held
(i held shares |Depository | IV+V+VI) as per convertible | conversion of (Xt encumbered(XIll) in
(Iv) held Receipts SCRR, securities convertible dematerializ
V) (V1) 1957 (including | securities (as a ed form (XIV)
. As a % of ) Warrants) percentage of
(A+B+C2) (X) diluted share
(Vi) No of Voting Rights Total as a capital) No. Asa [No.(a)| Asa
% of Total (X1) = (VI)+(X) as| (a) |% of total % of total
) R . ..~ )} Veting a % of A+B+C2 Shar es Shares
- i held (b held (b
Ciass X ClassY  |Total rights Sl (b) eld (b)
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 7 1371952 0 0 1371952 49.827 1371952 0 1371952 49.827 . 0 49.827 0 0.000 |0 0.000 1371952
Undivided Family
HARPREET SINGH AAUPS9690J 1 137950 0 0 137950 5.010 137950 0 137950 5.010 0 5.010 0 0.000 |0 0.000 137950
SETHI
DILDEEP SINGH SETHI| AAUPS9692L 1 72700 0 0 72700 2.640 72700 0 72700 2.640 0 2.640 0 0.000 |0 0.000 72700
ARSHDEEP SINGH AAZPS6413J 1 278920 0 0 278920 10.130 278920 0 278920 10.130 0 10.130 0 0.000 |0 0.000 278920
SETHI
GURPREET KAUR ABFPS4632Q 1 1060 0 0 1060 0.038 1060 0 1060 0.038 0 0.038 0 0.000 |0 0.000 1060
SETHI
SHELLY SETHI ABFPS4633R 1 3920 0 0 3920 0.142 3920 0 3920 0.142 0 0.142 0 0.000 |0 0.000 3920
PARAMJIT KAUR AHLPS8354D 1 877202 0 0 877202 31.858 877202 0 877202 31.858 0 31.858 0 |. 0.000 [0 0.000 877202
SETHI
PUJA SETHI ANBPS7451B 1 200 0 0 200 0.007 200 0 200 0.007 0 0.007 0 0.000 |0 0.000 200
(b) Central Goverment/State 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 |0 0.000 0
Goverment(s)
(c) ancial 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 |0 0.000 0
Institutions/Banks
(d) Any Others (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 |0 0.000 0
) Any Others (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 (o] 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 |0 0.000 0
Sub-Total(A)(1) 7 1371952 0 0 1371952 49.827 1371952 0 1371952 49.827 0 49.827 0 0.000 |0 0.000 1371952
(2) Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 |0 0.000 0
(a) Individuals (Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 |0 0.000 0
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 |0 0.000 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 |0 0.000 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 |0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 |0 0.000 0
Total Shareholding of 7 1371952 0 0 1371952 49.827 1371952 0 1371952 49.827 0 49.827 .0 0.000 |0 0.000 1371952
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
Note:
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The term “Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.




Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public Shareholder
Category & PAN No.of | No. of Partly | Nos. of| Total nos. [Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Number of Locked | Number of Shares Number of
Name of the (U] shareh | fully paid | paid- |shares |shares held a% class of securities Shares  [Shareholdin in shares pledged or equity
Shareholde older |upequity| up underly (Vi = calculated (IX) Underlying | g,asa% (Xt otherwise shares held
rs (1) shares | equity | ing IV+V+VI) as per Outstandin assuming encumbered(XIll) in ,
0] held shares | Deposi SCRR, 1957 — = g full dematerializ
(Iv) held tory As a % of No of Voting Rights Totalas a % convertible | conversion No. (a) o AS.a No.(a) 0 Asa ed form
. (V) |Receipt, (A+B+C2) of .-..oE_ securities of % of total 7 of total (XIV)
s (Vi) e e gt - NOUNG Y G cluding | convertiis Shar es Sharies
vi1) ) rights Warrants) | securities ( held (b) :m_A.AZM”
Class X |ClassY [Total (X) asa muMA_MW
percentage
of diluted
share
.| capital)
(X1)
(1) [Institutions
(a) [Mutual Fund 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 |NA NA 0
(b) |Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 [NA NA 0
Capital
Funds .
(c) |Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 |NA NA 0
investment
Funds
(d) |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 |NA NA 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
(e) [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 [NA NA 0
Portfolio
Investors
(f)  |Financial 0 0 0 o] 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 |NA NA 0
Institutions/
Banks
{9) |!nsurance 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 [NA NA 0
Companies
(h) |Frovident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 |NA NA 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
() |Any Others 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 |[NA NA 0
(specify)
Sub- 0 0 0 0 0 0.600 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 [NA NA 0
Total(B)(1)
(2) |Central 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 (NA NA 0
Governmen
t/ State
- |Governmen
t(s)/
President of
India
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000
L 1B@




(3)

Non-
institutions

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NA

NA

(@

Individuals -i.
Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
uptoRs. 2
lakhs.

763

221256

221256

8.036

221256

221256

8.036

8.036

0.000

NA

NA

130676

(@

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

877249

877249

31.860

877249

877249

31.860

31.860

423725

30.885

NA

NA

877249

HANIF AMIR
MANJEE

AAAPH8506
Q

60100

60100

2.183

60100

60100

2.183

2.183

0.000

NA

NA

60100

AYAZ AMIR
MANJEE

AAAPH8507
R

65200

65200

2.368

65200

65200

2.368

2.368

0.000

NA

NA

65200

RAMAN
TRIKA

AABPT7266
L

47080

47080

1.710

47080

47080

1.710

1.710

47080

3.432

NA

NA

47080

SULAKSHA
NA R TRIKA

AAEPT7318
J

141242

141242

5.130

141242

141242

5.130

5.130

141242

10.295

NA

NA

141242

RAKESH
KUMAR
TRIKHA

AAFPT3226
L

141242

141242

5.130

141242

141242

5.130

5.130

141242

10.295

NA

NA

141242

SAIRA
HANIF
MANJEE

AAHPM4562
E

38500

38500

1.398

38500

38500

1.398

1.398

0.000

NA

NA

38500

RASHIM
KUMAR
GIRDHAR

ALFPCG0398
D

82230

82230

2986

82230

82230

2.986

2.986

0.000

NA

NA

82230

ROHAN
NARENDRA
CHAPHEKA
R

AQFPC2990
N

105520

105520

3.832

105520

105520

3.832

3.832

0.000

NA

NA

105520

SAURABH
SHANTI
SAROOP

BHBPS7361
B

94161

94161

3.420

94161

94161

3.420

3.420

94161

6.863

NA

NA

94161

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NA

NA

Employee

Trusts

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NA

NA




(d) |Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

0.000

0.000

(e) |Any Other
(specify) #
CORPORAT
E BODY

272192

272192

9.885

272192

272192

9.885

267192

(e) [Any Other
(specify) #
NRI

10800

10800

0.392

10800

10800

+0.392

E BODY #
RAMAN
TRIKHA
ENTERTAIN
MENT
PRIVATE
LIMITED

CORPORAT |AAECR7252

E

235404

235404

8.549

235404

235404

8.549

235404

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

799

1381497

1381497

50.173

1381497

1381497

50.173

1275117

Total Public
Shareholdin
g (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3)

799

1381497

1381497

50.173

1381497

1381497

50.173

1275117

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Conc
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed ma

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to be disclosed alon

Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian,

y be given hear along with details such

g with the name of following persons:
1% of total number of shares.

ert including their Shareholding (No. and %)
as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder
Category & Name of the PAN [ No. of | No.of fully | Partly Nos. of Total nos. | Shareholding [Number of Voting Rights held in each[No. of Shares Total Number of Locked in | Number of Shares Number of equity
Shareholders (1) |shareh| paid up paid-up shares shares held | % calculated No of Voting Rights Total as | Underlying Shareholding[ No. (a) As a No. (Not As a shares held in
[0} older equity equity | underlying il = as per SCRR, |Class X |ClassY |Total a % of | Outstanding ,asa% % of total | applicable) |% of total| dematerialized form
(ll) | shares held | shares Depository | IV+V+VI) 1957 Total assuming full Shares Shar es (XIV)
(Iv) held Receipts As a % of Voting conversion of held (b) held (Not
V) (V1) (A+B+C2) rights (including convertible applicabl
. (Vi ) Warrants) | securities ( e)(b)
(X) asa
percentage
of diluted
- i me e e share
i capital)
(X1)

(1) _[Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 [NA NA 0
(2)  |Employee Benefit Trust (under 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 [NA NA 0

SEBI (Share based Employee

Benefit) Regulations, 2014)

Total Non-Promoter-Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 [NA NA 0

Public Shareholding (C)=

©C)ND)+HC)2)

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information av:




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number

of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/
(Kindly start filing data from Row No - 3)

unclaimed suspense account, voting

No. of shareholders No. of Shares

190

27080




