

## Anka India Ltd.

**Corporate Office:** 

4A/35 (Basement) Old Rajinder Nagar,

New Delhi - 110060 Phone: 011-47525580

E-mail: response@ankaindia.com

CIN No.- L19201HR1994PLC033268

174900HR1994PLC033268

Regd. Office & Works: Village & P.O. Kherki Daula, Distt. Gurgaon-122001 (Haryana)

20.01.2016

The General Manager

**Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd** 

P.J.Towers, Dalal Street

Mumbai-400001

Reg: Company Code-531673(Anka India Ltd)

Subject: Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended on 31.12.2015

Dear Sir,

Please find attached herewith the Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the quarter ended on  $31.12.2015\,$  made as per Regulation 31(1(a), Reg (1)(b), Reg (1)(c) of the SEBI ( Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements ) Regulations, 2015 in the specified Format .

Thanking You

For Anka India LTD

H.S.Sethi

(Whole Time Director)

## Format of holding of specified securities

Name of Listed Entity ANK AINDIA LTD

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security 531673 ANKAIN / E @u ( op >

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending

b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

Reg. 31(1)(b)

31.12.2015

Not Applicable

**Declaration:** The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

- Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?
- 2. Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?
- Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issue
- 4. Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
- Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

	 	2		
П	ζ · ·			Yes*
NO	NO	NO	NO	No <sub>*</sub>

holding of specified securities is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding







Total	(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts	underlying DRs			Promoter Group	(A) Promoter &						-		-	•		7.7	(III)
806	0	0	,	0		7				22							(III)	Pre Pre
2753449	0	0		138149/	1301	1371952				*		121			(IV)	held	shares	
0	0	0	c			0								3	held	shares	equity	Partly
0	0	0		0		0	×						(IA)	Receipts	ry	De	equity g	shares
2753449	0	0	c	1381497		1371952							2				n neid	
100.000	0.000	NA	0.000	50.173		49.827			2			(A+B+C2)	As a % of	(VIII)	1957)	per SCRR.	no. of shares	as a % of total
2753449	0	0	0	1381497		1371952	Class eg: X		-	9	No of				n		<u>*</u>	
0	0	0	0	0	9	eg:y	20				No of Voting Rights		i i	D.				class of
2753449	0	0	0	1381497		1371952	Total				ights						(IX)	class of securities
100.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	50.173		49 827			(A+B+C)	% of	Total as a							
0	0	0	0	0	c	0	į a		(X)	Warrants)	Total as a fincluding	securities	FOTT LEATTON	ng	outstandi	orq	Underlyin	Shares
100.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	50.173	47.02/	40037				(A+B+C2)	As a % of	(XI)=(VII)+(X)	Capital)	percentage of	securities ( as a	of convertible	full conversion	a % assuming
659129	0	0	0	659129	C						No (a)							
47.711	0.000	0.000	0.000	47.711	0.000			(b)	held	total Shares	Ac 2 0% of						(XII)	shares
0	NA	NA	NA	NA	0					NO. (a)	No (a)				X	encur	or oth	Shares
0.000	NA	NA		NA	0.000		held (b)	Share s	total	% of	A				(XIII)	encumbered	or otherwise	Shares pledged
2647069	0	0	0	1275117	1371952							2	(XIV)	ed form	dematerializ	in	shares held	2

					(1)	a			2		T		(b)	(	<u>(c)</u>	(d)	3	١	(a)		(b)	(0)	(d)			
the Shareholders	9				Indian	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	HARPREET SINGH SETHI	DILDEEP SINGH SETHI	SETHI	SETHI KAUR	SHELLY SETHI	SETHI	Central Government/State	Goverment(s)	Financial Institutions/Banks	Any Others (specify)	Any Others (specify)	Sub-Total(A)(1)	Individuals (Non-	Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	Government	Institutions	Foreign Portfolio Investor	Sub-Total (A)(2)	Total Shareholding of	Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
(E) 2							AAUPS9690J	AAUPS9692L	AAZPS6413J	ABFPS4632Q	ABFPS4633R	AULL SOSSAD	ANBPS7451B			0	0		0		0		0			
shareho	(III)					7	_	_	1	_	_	_	,	C	0	0	0	7	0	C	0	0	0	0	7	
	equity shares held (IV)				D.	1371952	137950	72700	278920	1060	3920	8//202	200	0	0	0	0	1371952	0	c	0	0	0	0	1371952	
						0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	c	0	0	0	0	0	
	- D =	×				0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C	0	0	0	0	0	
shares held						1371952	137950	72700	278920	1060	3920	877202	200	0	0	0	0	1371952	0	c	0	0	0	0	1371952	
ing %	S P 0	(VIII)				49.827	5.010	2.640	10.130	0.038	0.142	31.858	0.007	0.000	0.000	0 000	0.000	49.827	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0 000	49.827	
		Z	Class X			1371952	137950	72700	278920	1060	3920	877202	200	0	0	0	0	1371952	0	0	0	0	0	0	1371952	
Number of Voting Rights securit		No of Voting Rights	ClassY			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	>	0	0	0	0	0		0		0	
Rights held in e securities	(IX)	Rights	Total			1371952	137950	72700	278920	1060	3920	877202	200	. 0	0	)		1371952	0	0	0		0 0	>	1371952	
each class of	1	Total as a % of Total % Voting	rights			49.827	5.010	2.640	10.130	0.038	0.142	31.858	0.007	0.000	0.000	, ,	0.000	49.827	0.000	0.000	0 000	0.000	0.000		49.827	ν,
held in each class of No. of Shares	Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)					0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0			0 0	,	0 0	2
s Shareholding, as a %	ass cor cc secu	capital) $(XI) = (VII)+(X) \text{ as}$ a % of A+B+C2				49.827	5.010	2.640	10.130	0.038	0.142	31.858	0.007	0.000	0,000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000		0.000	0.000	000	0.000	
7		No. as (a)	1	140		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	1	+		0	0	0		,	c			0	1
Number of Locked in	shares (XII)	As a % of total Shar es	held (b)			0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0 000	. 0.000	0.000	0.000	0 000	0.000	0.000		0.000					0.000	0.000	
Num	enci	No. (a)	4000	13		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0 0	5	C	0	0	0 0	0		0	0		0	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered(XIII)	(a) As a % of total Shar es	held (b)	7		0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0 000		0 000			0.000			0.000					0.000	0.000	
z	equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)					1371952	137950	72700	278920	1060	2020	877202	200	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0		0	

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.





<sup>(1)</sup> PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The term "Encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

						-		1 -		= =	3	3	3	(2)			
			(1)	(a)											f/St Gov	Presi India	Sub-T
Shareholde rs (I)	± 20		Institutions	Mutual Fund	Venture Capital Funds	Alternate investment Funds	Venture Capital Investors	Portfolio Investors	Institutions/ Banks	Companies	Funds/ Pansion Funds	(specify)	Total(B)(1)	Governmen	t/ State Governmen	President of India	Sub-Total
3						0					0	0			9		
shareh older (III)	¥			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10		0
up equity shares held	. 3	E .		0	, O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d paid- ty up equity shares	held (V)			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d- shares underly ity ing es Deposi		*		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
shares held rly (VII = IV+V+VI)	pt			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		3.	0
calculated as per	As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	3		0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000			0 000
	2	Class X		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	s		
cla	lo of Voti			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
class of securities (IX)	No of Voting Rights	ClassY Total		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	,		
ies	Total as a of Total Voting rights			0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstandin	% convertible securities (including Warrants)	8		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Total Shareholdin g, as a % assuming	conversion of convertible securities (	as a percentage of diluted share capital)		0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.00		
	No. (a)					0					0	0	0				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)			0 000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000	0.000		0.000			0.000		
		=		2	N <sub>A</sub>	A ·	NA	N N	A	NA	NA	N P			NA		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered(XIII)	As a % of total Shar es held (Not	applicable)(b)				N <sub>A</sub>	N <sub>A</sub>	NA NA	NA	Z A		NA			NA 0		
Number of equity shares held	dema ed ()	e*			0	0	0	0	0							ź	イナ

P

SCOR ON A

( (0)	(5)	=	1		_		25	e*	_					
			70 Z 7	0 7 7	I Z I U		7 ((				<u>a</u>			(a) (3)
Employee Trusts	registered with RBI	P BH	D D	RASHIM KUMAR GIRDHAR		I ~ Ï	\$ 3		AYAZ AMIR MANJEE	MANJEE	shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	Individual shareholders holding	institutions Individuals -
0		BHBPS7361 B	AQFPC2990 N	ALFPG0398 D	AAHPM4562 E	AAFPT3226 L	AAEPT7318 J	AABPT7266 L	AAAPH8507 R	MANJEE Q		1 2		0
0	0	_	_	٦	_		ت		_	_	ن د			763
0	0	94161	105520	82230	38500	141242	141242	47080	65200	60100	877249		200	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	c	7.
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		c	0
0	0	94161	105520	82230	38500	141242	141242	47080	65200	60100	877249		221256	0
0.000	0.000	3.420	3.832	2.986	1.398	5.130	5.130	1.710	2.368	2.183	31.860		8.036	0.000
0	0	94161	105520	82230	38500	141242	141242	47080	65200	60100	877249	<b>y</b> (-)	221256	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0
С	0	94161	105520	82230	38500	141242	141242	47080	65200	60100	877249		221256	0
0.000	0.000	3.420	3.832	2.986	1.398	5.130	5.130	1.710	2.368	2.183	31.860		8.036	0.000
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	š	0	0
0.000	0.000	3.420	3.832	2.986	1.398	5.130	5.130	1.710	2.368	2.183	31.860		8.036	0.000
0		94161	0	0	0	141242	141242	47080	0	0	423725		0	, 0
0.000	0.000	6.863	0.000	0.000	0.000	10.295	10.295	3.432	0.000	0.000	30.885		0.000	0.000
Z	N N	N A	N A	N A	N A	N <sub>A</sub>	N <sub>A</sub>	Ä,	N <sub>A</sub>	NA NA	NA A		O NA	O NA
N N	N/A	NA	Z A	N N	N <sub>A</sub>	N <sub>A</sub>	N N	Z <sub>A</sub>	N N	NA A	Z		N <sub>A</sub>	NA
0	0	94161	105520	82230	38500	141242	141242	47080	65200	60100	877249		130676	0



	+ 0.00							(e)		(e)			(2
	Shareholdin g (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)	Sub-Total (B)(3) Total Public	PRIVATE	ENTERTAIN MENT	RAMAN TRIKHA	CORPORAT AAECR7252 E BODY # E	(specify) #	E BODY Any Other	(specify) # CORPORAT	figure) Any Other	(balancing	(holding	Depositories
						AAECR7252 E							
	o d	799				_	C	ס		17			0
	1001497	1381497				235404		10800	1	272192	2		0
	c	0				0	C						0
	c	0				0	C		C				0
	1381497	1381497				235404	10800		761717				0
	50.173	50.173	No.		1	8.549	0.392		9.885			7	0.000
	1381497	1381497				235404	10800		272192				0
	0	0		9		0	0	3	0				0
	1381497	1381497				235404	10800	8	272192	-			0
	50.173	50.173				8.549	0.392		9.885			8	0.000
	0	0				0	0		0				0
	50.173	50.173				8.549	0.392		9.885				0.000
	659129	659129				235404	0		235404				
	48.043	48.043				17.158	0.000		17.158				0,000
-	, N	N				NA NA	Z	8	8 NA	js.	N.		NIA
	NA	NA A				Z	N <sub>A</sub>		N <sub>A</sub>			5	NIA.
	1275117	1275117			1000	2354004	0		267192				2

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons:
Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian,



	(2)	
Total Non-Promoter-Non-Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	Custodian/DR Holder Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)
	0	(II)
0	00	No. of shareh older (III)
0	0 0	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)
0	00	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
0	0 0	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
0	0 0	Total nos. Shares held (VII =  V+V+VI)
0.000	0.000	Nos of Total nos. Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shareholder shares shares shares shares shares held "x calculated No of Voting Rights   Total as   Underlying shares held   x calculated   No of Voting Rights   Total as   Underlying shares   Total   a x of   Class X   Class X   Class X   Total   a x of   Cutstanding   Total   convertible   as   Class X   Clas
0	0	Number of the Non Pro Number of Voting Rights No of Voting Rights Class X ClassY Total
0	0 0	attern or the Non Programmer of Voting Rights SS X ClassY Total
0	00	I Rights I Rights Total
0.000	0.000	eld in each Total as a % of Total Voting rights
0	0 0	Ingipatier of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder  Number of Voting Rights held in each No, of Shares  No of Voting Rights  Total as Underlying Shareholding  Class X ClassY Total a % of Outstanding as a % convertible securities (including warrants)  Total voting securities conversion of (including warrants)  Voting securities (X)  Warrants)  Securities (X)  Percentage of diluted share capital)  (X1)
0.000	0.000	s Total Shareholding Assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)
0	0	
0.000	0.000	Number of Locked in No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)
N A	NA A	No. (Not all applicable
N <sub>A</sub>	NA NA	Number of Shares No. (Not As a applicable) % of total Shares held (Not applicable) e)(b)
0	0 0	Number of equity shares held in all dematerialized form (XIV)

- Note
  (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
  (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
  (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting (Kindly start filing data from Row No - 3)

No. of shareholders	No. of Shares
190	27000
	27080



De